• No-dot design suitable for all optic covers, 528 led/m.
• COB LED tech, 180°beam angle,  uniform lighting.
• Innocative design on circuit board for rough bending
• Slim PCB with great flexibility, 2 Oz cooper PCB.
• CRI>90, Only one bin for each CCT.
• Fit to various aluminum profiles.
• 5 Years warranty
New Tech Flexible COB led strips 528led/m
Features & benefits Application
• LED linear lighting
• Bracklit, Aluminum profile and other
Linear decoration
Dimensions(mm):
Page 1
white 24VDC 14W/m 1350lm >90 180° 528 led
COB
LED
10mm
WW 24VDC 14W/m 1300lm >90 180° 528 led
COB
LED
10mm
working
temperature
-25~+60°C
Max Run 24V: 5 meters (one end)
Warranty 5 Years
Adhesive 3M tape(Mouting Clips for IP68)
LED
QTY(/m)
LED
Type
PCB
width
Dimmable Yes
Viewing
Angle
Cerfication
24V: 45mm 24LEDs
IP20/IP68
CE and RoHS complicant
Installation
Color Voltage Power LumenWave length
IP Rate
Part No.
TB10-
COB528W-24V
TB10-
COB528WW-
24V
Cutting length
6500k
3000k
CRI
Technical information
Page 2